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GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT  GOVERNOR 

 

REPUBLICAN BRUCE RAUNER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

720 ROSEWOOD AVENUE 

WINNETKA, IL 60093 

 
 
 

EVELYN SANGUINETTI (RAUNER) 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2014 STODDARD AVENUE 

WHEATON, IL 60187 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JEANNE IVES 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

903 S. HALE ST. 

WHEATON, IL 60189 

 
 
 

RICH MORTHLAND (IVES) 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

14225 265TH ST. N 

CORDOVA, IL 61242 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JB PRITZKER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1435 N. ASTOR STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60610 

 
 
 

JULIANA STRATTON (PRITZKER) 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2613 S INDIANA AVE, UNIT A 

CHICAGO, IL 60616 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CHRIS KENNEDY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

158 MELROSE 

KENILWORTH, IL 60043 

 
 
 

RA JOY (KENNEDY) 11/27/2017   8:00 AM 

441 E. 42ND ST. 

CHICAGO, IL 60653 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL BISS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3255 CENTRAL STREET 

EVANSTON, IL 60201 
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LITESA E. WALLACE (BISS) 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3107 MARYLAND ROAD 

ROCKFORD, IL 61108 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TERRY GETZ 11/29/2017 10:41 AM 

18 BURCH DR. 

DUPO, IL 62239 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BOB DAIBER 11/30/2017  2:41 PM 

425 NORTH HUMBOLDT 

MARINE, IL 62061 

 
 
 

JONATHAN W. TODD (DAIBER) 11/30/2017  2:41 PM 

1650 NORTH MANGO 

CHICAGO, IL 60639 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TIO HARDIMAN 12/4/2017  8:42 AM 

1509 MEMORIAL DRIVE 

CALUMET CITY, IL 60409 

 
 
 

PATRICIA AVERY (HARDIMAN) 12/4/2017  8:42 AM 

1403 BRIARWOOD DRIVE 

CHAMPAIGN, IL 61821 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBERT MARSHALL 12/4/2017  2:42 PM 

1200 WOODVIEW RD. 

BURR RIDGE, IL 60527 

 
 
 

DENNIS COLE (MARSHALL) 12/4/2017  2:42 PM 

907 NORFOLK 

WESTCHESTER, IL 60154 
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ATTORNEY GENERAL 

 

REPUBLICAN ERIKA HAROLD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1828 E. AMBER LANE, UNIT 102 

URBANA, IL 61802 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN GARY GRASSO 12/4/2017  9:27 AM 

6030 S. GRANT ST. 

BURR RIDGE, IL 60527 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KWAME RAOUL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

855 EAST DREXEL SQUARE, UNIT 1 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RENATO MARIOTTI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1416 WEST BELMONT AVENUE 

UNIT 201 

CHICAGO, IL 60657 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NANCY ROTERING 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

46 LAKEVIEW TERRACE 

HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SCOTT DRURY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6 CARRIAGE LANE 

HIGHWOOD, IL 60040 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC PAT QUINN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1852 N. NASHVILLE AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60707 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SHARON FAIRLEY 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

5001 S. LECLAIRE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60638 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JESSE RUIZ 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1305 EAST 50TH STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 
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DEMOCRATIC AARON GOLDSTEIN 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

4458 N. ALBANY AVENUE, #1 

CHICAGO, IL 60625 

 

 
SECRETARY  OF STATE 

 

REPUBLICAN JASON HELLAND 12/4/2017  1:33 PM 

619 MAIN STREET 

MAZON, IL 60444 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JESSE WHITE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

300 W. HILL STREET, APT. 714 

CHICAGO, IL 60610 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL E. HASTINGS 12/4/2017  3:56 PM 

9341 KIMMEL CT. 

TINLEY PARK, IL 60487 

 

 
COMPTROLLER 

 

REPUBLICAN DARLENE SENGER 12/4/2017  1:46 PM 

2821 BLAKELY LANE 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60540 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SUSANA A. MENDOZA 12/4/2017  1:43 PM 

4147 N. MASON AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60634 

 

 
TREASURER 

 

REPUBLICAN JIM DODGE 12/4/2017  1:46 PM 

17544 DOLOROSA DRIVE 

ORLAND PARK, IL 60467 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 12/4/2017  1:43 PM 

45 GREENCROFT DRIVE 

CHAMPAIGN, IL 61821 
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1ST CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

7420 SOUTH VERNON 

CHICAGO, IL 60619 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC HOWARD B. BROOKINS, JR. 12/4/2017  8:17 AM 

9636 S. WINSTON AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60643 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BOBBY L. RUSH 12/4/2017  9:53 AM 

3534 SOUTH CALUMET AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60653 

 

 
2ND CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN JOHN F MORROW 12/1/2017 12:34 PM 

17882 PARKVIEW DR 

COUNTRY CLUB HILLS, IL 60478 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN PATRICK HARMON 12/4/2017  8:31 AM 

25986 W. INDIAN TRAIL ROAD 

BARRINGTON, IL 60010 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DAVID MERKLE 12/4/2017  1:39 PM 

2293 W 3100 NORTH RD 

BOURBONNAIS, IL 60914 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBIN KELLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4203 CEDARWOOD LANE 

MATTESON, IL 60443 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARCUS LEWIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3146 HOLDEN CIRCLE 

MATTESON, IL 60443 
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3RD CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN ARTHUR J. JONES 12/4/2017 10:32 AM 

7744 OGDEN AVENUE 

LYONS, IL 60534 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL WILLIAM LIPINSKI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5204 HOWARD AVENUE 

WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARIE NEWMAN 12/4/2017  8:12 AM 

201 S. STONE AVENUE 

LA GRANGE, IL 60525 
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4TH CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN RUBEN D. SANCHEZ JR 12/4/2017  1:15 PM 

1338 N CAMPBELL AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JAY REYES 12/4/2017  1:36 PM 

285 GAGE ROAD 

RIVERSIDE, IL 60546 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN MARK WAYNE LORCH 12/4/2017  2:08 PM 

397 DOWNING RD 

RIVERSIDE, IL 60546 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN ANN MELICHAR 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

2819 N KEDZIE AVE APT 1 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LUIS V. GUTIERREZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5310 WEST CULLOM AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60641 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RICHARD GONZALEZ 11/28/2017  8:04 AM 

2814 WEST NORTH AVENUE, 

UNIT 1W, 

CHICAGO, IL 60647 

 
 

DEMOCRATIC SOL A. FLORES 12/4/2017  8:01 AM 

2125 N. HUMBOLDT BLVD., UNIT B 

CHICAGO, IL 60647 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RAYMOND A. LOPEZ 12/4/2017  8:02 AM 

4322 S. ARTESIAN AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60632 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JESUS "CHUY" GARCIA 12/4/2017  8:07 AM 

4226 W. 25TH PLACE 

CHICAGO, IL 60623 
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DEMOCRATIC PROCO "JOE" MORENO 12/4/2017 11:12 AM 

1330 NORTH LEAVITT STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CARLOS RAMIREZ-ROSA 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

3138 N. BERNARD ST., FLOOR 2 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NELI VAZQUEZ ROWLAND 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1445 N. STATE PKWY 

CHICAGO, IL 60610 

 

 
5TH CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN TOM HANSON 12/4/2017  8:13 AM 

2 EAST ERIE STREET APT. 3009 

CHICAGO, IL 60611 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BENJAMIN THOMAS WOLF 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1728 N. DAMEN AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60647 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MIKE QUIGLEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2652 N. SOUTHPORT AVE., UNIT E 

CHICAGO, IL 60614 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC STEVEN J. SCHWARTZBERG 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1906 W. AINSLIE, #3 

CHICAGO, IL 60640 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SAMEENA MUSTAFA 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

2339 W. MONTROSE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 



Page  9 

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

6TH CONGRESS 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN PETER J. ROSKAM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

141 SHELLEY LANE 

WHEATON, IL 60189 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KELLY MAZESKI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

254 WEST COUNTY LINE RD 

BARRINGTON HILLS, IL 60010 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC AMANDA HOWLAND 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

21707 W. OLD BARN LANE 

LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BECKY ANDERSON WILKINS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

114 S. EWING ST. 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60540 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JENNIFER ZORDANI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

64 BONNIE LANE 

CLARENDON HILLS, IL 60514 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SEAN CASTEN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4915 WOODWARD AVE. 

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RYAN HUFFMAN 11/29/2017  9:50 AM 

1461 E. EVERGREEN DRIVE APT. 201 

PALATINE, IL 60074 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CAROLE CHENEY 12/4/2017  2:30 PM 

1305 IVY LANE #203 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 
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REPUBLICAN CRAIG CAMERON 11/28/2017 11:50 AM 

3821 N. MILWAUKEE AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60641 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JEFFREY A. LEEF 11/28/2017 12:30 PM 

1201 WILLIAM STREET 

RIVER FOREST, IL 60305 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DANNY K. DAVIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5956 WEST RACE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60644 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC AHMED SALIM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1926 SOUTH WABASH AVE UNIT 3 

CHICAGO, IL 60616 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANTHONY V. CLARK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

906 N. LOMBARD AVENUE 

OAK PARK, IL 60302 

 

 
8TH CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN JITENDRA "JD" DIGANVKER 11/28/2017  9:47 AM 

924 MANCHESTER CIR 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60193 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN VANDANA JHINGAN 12/4/2017 11:36 AM 

101 BAR HARBOUR ROAD 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60193 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1500 LOGAN STREET 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60193 
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REPUBLICAN SARGIS SANGARI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8650 LARAMIE AVE 

SKOKIE, IL 60077 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JOHN D. ELLESON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1307 EAST PALATINE ROAD 

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN MAXWELL RICE 12/4/2017  9:12 AM 

546 WESTLEY RD 

GLENCOE, IL 60022 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN D. VINCENT THOMAS JR. 12/4/2017 11:03 AM 

925 DEMPSTER ST., APT 3W 

EVANSTON, IL 60201 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JANICE D. SCHAKOWSKY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1101 RIDGE AVENUE 

EVANSTON, IL 60202 
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REPUBLICAN JEREMY WYNES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

867 TIMBER HILL ROAD 

HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN SAPAN SHAH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

15463 W OAK SPRING RD 

LIBERTYVILLE, IL 60048 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DOUGLAS R. BENNETT 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

385 WE GO CT. 

DEERFIELD, IL 60015 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BRAD SCHNEIDER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9 TAMARISK LANE 

DEERFIELD, IL 60015 

 

 
11TH CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN NICK STELLA 12/1/2017  4:40 PM 

7129 WALDEN LANE 

DARIEN, IL 60561 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN CONSTANT G. "CONNOR" VLAKANCIC 12/4/2017 10:03 AM 

2607 SHEEHAN COURT 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60564 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BILL FOSTER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

511 AURORA AVENUE, #510 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60540 
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REPUBLICAN MIKE BOST 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5 PORTER LANE 

MURPHYSBORO, IL 62966 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN PRESTON NELSON 11/30/2017  4:16 PM 

11810 PETROFF RD 

BENTON, IL 62812 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BRENDAN KELLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

10 TIMBER WATERS COURT 

SWANSEA, IL 62226 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID BEQUETTE 12/4/2017 10:15 AM 

604 S RAPP AVE 

COLUMBIA, IL 62236 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CHARLES KOEN 12/4/2017  1:32 PM 

211-24TH STREET 

CAIRO, IL 62914 

 
 
 

GREEN PARTY RANDY AUXIER 12/4/2017  9:43 AM 

411 N. 9TH ST. 

MURPHYSBORO, IL 62966 
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REPUBLICAN RODNEY DAVIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

305 BEECHWOOD DRIVE 

TAYLORVILLE, IL 62568 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ERIK JONES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3317 SNIDER DRIVE 

EDWARDSVILLE, IL 62025 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BETSY DIRKSEN LONDRIGAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

26 VIRGINIA LANE 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62712 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JON EBEL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

27 MONTCLAIR ROAD 

URBANA, IL 61801 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID M. GILL 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

24 CONWAY CIRCLE 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANGEL SIDES 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

2124 BLACKHAWK 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62702 
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REPUBLICAN RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

12355 ANDREW STREET 

PLANO, IL 60545 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GEORGE WEBER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2365 LAKE AVENUE 

LAKEWOOD, IL 60014 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MATTHEW BROLLEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2127 EMMA CT. 

MONTGOMERY, IL 60538 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LAUREN UNDERWOOD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2703 DEERING BAY DRIVE 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60564 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC VICTOR SWANSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

909 S. JEFFERSON ST 

BATAVIA, IL 60510 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN J. HOSTA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6316 JOHNSBURG RD 

SPRING GROVE, IL 60081 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JIM WALZ 12/4/2017  2:02 PM 

4159 N. BROWN CIRCLE 

GURNEE, IL 60031 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON 12/4/2017  2:55 PM 

664 TIMPANI PLACE 

VOLO, IL 60073 
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REPUBLICAN JOHN M. SHIMKUS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

504 SUMNER BOULEVARD 

COLLINSVILLE, IL 62234 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CARL SPOERER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

477 COUNTY ROAD 2500 NORTH 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KEVIN GAITHER 12/1/2017 12:50 PM 

618 JACKSON AVE, APT 202 

CHARLESTON, IL 61920 
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REPUBLICAN ADAM KINZINGER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

25566 S. KEATING BOULEVARD 

CHANNAHON, IL 60410 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JAMES T. "JIM" MARTER 12/1/2017  4:49 PM 

233 FOX CHASE DRIVE NORTH 

OSWEGO, IL 60543 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JAYE DeBATES 12/4/2017  9:42 AM 

8337 E 1250 RD 

GRANVILLE, IL 61326 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NEILL MOHAMMAD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

16283 WATERMAN ROAD 

DEKALB, IL 60115 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SARA DADY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5730 KNOLLWOOD RD 

ROCKFORD, IL 61107 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BETH VERCOLIO-OSMUND 12/4/2017  2:22 PM 

1935 N 3609TH RD 

OTTAWA, IL 61350 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC AMY "MURRI" BRIEL 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

3502 MUSTANG ROAD 

JOLIET, IL 60435 
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REPUBLICAN MARK KLEINE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

590 NORTH PRAIRIE STREET 

GALESBURG, IL 61401 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN WILLIAM W. "BILL" FAWELL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

617 RIDGE ST 

GALENA, IL 61036 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CHERI BUSTOS 11/28/2017  4:43 PM 

4036 RIVER DR. 

MOLINE, IL 61265 

 

 
18TH CONGRESS 

 

REPUBLICAN DARIN LaHOOD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

11607 N. GLENSHIRE DRIVE 

PEORIA, IL 61525 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DONALD RAY RIENTS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1968 COUNTY ROAD 2300 E 

BENSON, IL 61516 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BRIAN J. DETERS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1806 GREENFIELD DRIVE 

MORTON, IL 61550 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JUNIUS RODRIGUEZ 11/30/2017 12:03 PM 

707 SOUTH VENNUM STREET 

EUREKA, IL 61530 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DARREL MILLER 12/4/2017  2:21 PM 

18636 N. 500 EAST RD. 

DANVERS, IL 61732 
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1ST STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC MICHELLE A. HARRIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8627 S. CONSTANCE AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60617-2716 

 

 
1ST STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC HOWARD B. BROOKINS, JR. 12/4/2017  8:21 AM 

9636 S. WINSTON AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60643 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BOBBY L. RUSH 12/4/2017  9:46 AM 

3534 SOUTH CALUMET AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60653 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KEVIN BAILEY 12/4/2017  2:43 PM 

5944 SOUTH CALUMET AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60637 

 

 
2ND STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC CARRIE M. AUSTIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

500 W. 111TH ST. 

CHICAGO, IL 60628 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBIN KELLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4203 CEDARWOOD LANE 

MATTESON, IL 60443 

 

 
2ND STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC AL RILEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

847 WOODSTOCK ROAD 

OLYMPIA FIELDS, IL 60461 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIAM CALLOWAY 12/4/2017  2:53 PM 

6849 SOUTH CLYDE AVENUE 1B 

CHICAGO, IL 60649 
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DEMOCRATIC SILVANA TABARES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5300 S. NORMANDY AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60638 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC REBECCA DAVIES 12/4/2017  1:51 PM 

211 S. WAIOLA AVENUE 

LA GRANGE, IL 60525 

 

 
3RD STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL J. MADIGAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6400 S. KEELER AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60629 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MATEUSZ 'MAT' TOMKOWIAK 12/4/2017  3:36 PM 

3435 W105TH PL 

CHICAGO, IL 60655 

 

 
4TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC IRIS Y. MARTINEZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3154 W. GRACE, APT. 1 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 

 

 
4TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JESUS "CHUY" GARCIA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4226 W. 25TH PLACE 

CHICAGO, IL 60623 
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DEMOCRATIC CYNTHIA M. SANTOS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4130 N. PIONEER AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60634 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MELISSA LINDBERG 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4901 N. MONTICELLO AVENUE, # 1 

CHICAGO, IL 60625 

 

 
5TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN J. CULLERTON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2814 W. SUNNYSIDE 

CHICAGO, IL 60625 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROSS OUTTEN 12/4/2017  1:58 PM 

5107 N. OAKLEY AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60625 

 

 
6TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC NANCY SHEPHERDSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

24444 W. MIDDLEFORK ROAD 

DEER PARK, IL 60010 

 

 
6TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JESSE MEDINA JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1104 MILL ST., APT. #306 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GREG HOSE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

445 AUSTIN STREET 

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC PATRICK WATSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

318 S. GLENDALE AVE. 

BARRINGTON, IL 60010 
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7TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC KAREN YARBROUGH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

217 S. SECOND AVENUE 

MAYWOOD, IL 60153 

 

 
7TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC DANNY K. DAVIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5956 WEST RACE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60644 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DON HARMON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

814 N. ELMWOOD AVE. 

OAK PARK, IL 60302 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANTHONY V. CLARK 12/4/2017  1:54 PM 

906 NORTH LOMBARD AVE. 

OAK PARK, IL 60302 

 

 
8TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC CRISTINA CASTRO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

940 N. SPRING STREET 

ELGIN, IL 60120 

 

 
8TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL C. CUDZIK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2168 HITCHING POST LANE 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60194 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL NOLAND 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

828 LOGAN AVENUE 

ELGIN, IL 60120 
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9TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC CAROL RONEN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6033 N. SHERIDAN ROAD, 

APT. 7C 

CHICAGO, IL 60660 

 

 
9TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIAM MAROVITZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2800 N. LAKE SHORE DRIVE 

APT. 4101 

CHICAGO, IL 60657 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL CABONARGI 12/4/2017  2:06 PM 

920 SHERIDAN ROAD 

WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 

 
10TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC LAUREN BETH GASH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1345 FOREST AVENUE 

HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 

 

 
10TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL M. PIERCE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

906 CHAUCER LANE 

HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 

 

 
11TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC MAGGIE WUNDERLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3212 STRATTON LANE 

AURORA, IL 60502 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JULIA KENNEDY BECKMAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1501 DARIEN LAKE DRIVE, 

#308 

DARIEN, IL 60561 
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11TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC KEVIN "DUFFY" BLACKBURN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

921 OAKLAND AVE 

JOLIET, IL 60435 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JUAN R. THOMAS 12/1/2017 12:21 PM 

961 WELLINGTON CIRCLE 

AURORA, IL 60506 

 

 
12TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC KATHY WEST 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

618 WARDER COURT 

DUQUOIN, IL 62832 

 

 
12TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JERRY F. COSTELLO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2608 PRO TOUR DRIVE 

BELLEVILLE, IL 62220 

 

 
13TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC PAMELLA GRONEMEYER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

34 KINGSLEY WAY 

GLEN CARBON, IL 62034 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JAYNE MAZZOTTI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3016 LINCOLN TRAIL 

TAYLORVILLE, IL 62568 

 

 
13TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC TERRY REDMAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

420 N. OAK ST. 

WAPELLA, IL 61777 
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14TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC ALISON SQUIRES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

100 TERRY DRIVE 

SUGAR GROVE, IL 60554 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KRISTINA ZAHORIK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8 FENVIEW CT. 

OAKWOOD HILLS, IL 60013 

 

 
14TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC MARK GUETHLE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1566 HARTSBURG LANE 

NORTH AURORA, IL 60542 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC PETER JANKO 12/4/2017  2:23 PM 

18719 RIVER ROAD 

MARENGO, IL 60152 



Page  26 

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

15TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC VIVIAN ROBINSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

811 S. GRANGER ST. 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RENA ELKINS BEVER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

212 LADUE DR. 

MT. CARMEL, IL 62863 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TONYA LOKER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1 LOKER DRIVE BOX 241 

WAYNE CITY, IL 62895 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DIANA K. DOUGLAS 12/4/2017  3:51 PM 

2555 TEAGUE HILL ROAD 

BELKNAP, IL 62908 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GERMAINE LIGHT 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

20206 E 1280 NORTH ROAD 

DANVILLE, IL 61834 

 

 
15TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC BRANDON PHELPS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

285 BOBWHITE LANE 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 
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16TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC CHRISTINE BENSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2235 DELANEY 

OTTAWA, IL 61350 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANGELIQUE "ANGIE" BODINE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

205 LAMPLIGHTER LOOP SE 

POPLAR GROVE, IL 61065 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ELIZABETH LINDQUIST 12/4/2017  2:15 PM 

12328 N LEDGES DRIVE 

ROSCOE, IL 61073 

 

 
16TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN M. NELSON 11/28/2017  2:01 PM 

3413 SAGE DRIVE 

ROCKFORD, IL 61114 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TOM P. WALSH 11/30/2017  8:30 AM 

1128 PAUL ST. 

OTTAWA, IL 61350 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ARTHUR BARDSLEY 12/4/2017  2:26 PM 

7760 EDWIN LANE 

LOVES PARK, IL 61111 

 

 
17TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC JODY COSS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3208 W. LILY CREEK RD. 

FREEPORT, IL 61032 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KATE JENNINGS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1910 GLENWOOD DR. 

MOLINE, IL 61265 
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17TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC DON JOHNSTON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1108 23RD STREET 

MOLINE, IL 61265 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC EDWARD KLEIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3208 W. LILY CREEK RD. 

FREEPORT, IL 61032 

 

 
18TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC SHIRLEY A. McCOMBS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

12412 SMITH AVENUE 

PETERSBURG, IL 62675 

 

 
18TH STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 

 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIAM "BILL" HOULIHAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2409 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62704 
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12/7/201710:14AM 

2ND SENATE 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC OMAR AQUINO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1000 N ROCKWELL ST 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 

 

 
3RD SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC MATTIE HUNTER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5604 S PRAIRIE AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60637 

 

 
5TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC PATRICIA VAN PELT 11/30/2017  2:46 PM 

2826 W WASHINGTON BLVD 

CHICAGO, IL 60612 

 

 
6TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN J. CULLERTON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2814 W SUNNYSIDE AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60625 
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8TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 
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DEMOCRATIC IRA I. SILVERSTEIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2916 W JARVIS AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60645 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RAM VILLIVALAM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4640 N KILBOURN AVE UNIT 1 

CHICAGO, IL 60630 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ZEHRA QUADRI 12/4/2017 12:04 PM 

2414 W. DEVON AVENUE, UNIT 311 

CHICAGO, IL 60645 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID A. ZULKEY 12/4/2017  1:17 PM 

6221 N. KNOX 

CHICAGO, IL 60646 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CAROLINE McATEER-FOURNIER 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

6322 N. KARLOV AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60646 

 

 
9TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN JOAN MCCARTHY LASONDE 12/4/2017  1:20 PM 

622 CENTRAL AVENUE 

WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LAURA FINE 12/4/2017  9:39 AM 

1700 CONSTITUTION DR. 

GLENVIEW, IL 60026 

 

 
11TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC MARTIN A. SANDOVAL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3529 W 57TH ST 

CHICAGO, IL 60629 
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DEMOCRATIC STEVEN LANDEK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7701 S FERDINAND AVE 

BRIDGEVIEW, IL 60455 

 

 
14TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC EMIL JONES, III 11/30/2017  2:37 PM 

11357 S LOWE AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60628 

 

 
15TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC TERRY BROWN 12/4/2017  9:00 AM 

15363 8TH AVE 

PHOENIX, IL 60426 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NAPOLEON B. HARRIS, III 12/4/2017 10:11 AM 

14633 GIVINES CT. 

HARVEY, IL 60426 

 

 
17TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC DONNE E. TROTTER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8420 SOUTH YATES BOULEVARD 

CHICAGO, IL 60617 

 

 
18TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC BILL CUNNINGHAM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

10037 S. BELL AVE 

CHICAGO, IL 60643 
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20TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC IRIS Y. MARTINEZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3154 W GRACE ST 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BART GOLDBERG 12/4/2017  9:43 AM 

3901 N. KILDARE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60641 

 

 
21ST SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN MICHAEL G. CONNELLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2641 BRUNSWICK CT. 

LISLE, IL 60532 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LAURA ELLMAN 12/4/2017 12:53 PM 

329 W. GARTNER RD. 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60540 

 

 
23RD SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN SETH LEWIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

29W571 SUNNYDALE CT. 

BARTLETT, IL 60103 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC THOMAS CULLERTON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

126 N CHARLES AVE 

VILLA PARK, IL 60181 

 

 
24TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN CHRIS NYBO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

444 S MITCHELL AVE. 

ELMHURST, IL 60126 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SUZANNE "SUZY" GLOWIAK 12/4/2017 12:49 PM 

4304 HAMPTON AVE. 

WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 
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26TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN DAN McCONCHIE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

14 JOHN DR. 

HAWTHORN WOODS, IL 60047 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TOM GEORGES 12/4/2017 10:56 AM 

311 AMBRIA DR. 

MUNDELEIN, IL 60060 

 

 
27TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN TOM ROONEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2703 SCHOOL DR. 

ROLLING MEADOWS, IL 60008 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANN GILLESPIE 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1107 S. FERNANDEZ AVE. 

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOE SONNEFELDT 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

715 N. FAIRVIEW AVE. 

MOUNT PROSPECT, IL 60056 

 

 
29TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN BARRETT DAVIE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

710 WAVELAND RD. 

LAKE FOREST, IL 60045 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JULIE A. MORRISON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1530 WOODVALE AVE 

DEERFIELD, IL 60015 
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30TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN SOOJAE LEE 12/4/2017  1:23 PM 

394 BENTLEY PLACE 

BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TERRY LINK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1280 STREAMWOOD LN 

VERNON HILLS, IL 60061 

 

 
32ND SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN CRAIG WILCOX 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5908 WHITING DR 

MCHENRY, IL 60050 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JOHN REINERT 12/4/2017  8:51 AM 

423 RIVERSIDE DR 

CRYSTAL LAKE, IL 60014 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARY MAHADY 12/4/2017  1:02 PM 

207 N. CREEKSIDE TRAIL 

MCHENRY, IL 60050 

 

 
33RD SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN KAREN McCONNAUGHAY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4N866 CRANE ROAD 

ST. CHARLES, IL 60175 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NANCY ZETTLER 12/4/2017 12:58 PM 

4 YORKSHIRE CT., 

ALGONQUIN, IL 60102 

 

 
35TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAVE SYVERSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7301 WALLINGFORD WAY 

ROCKFORD, IL 61107 
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36TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN NEIL ANDERSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1428 11TH AVE., E. 

ANDALUSIA, IL 61232 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GREGG JOHNSON 12/4/2017 10:19 AM 

217 32ND AVE. 

EAST MOLINE, IL 61244 

 

 
38TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN SUE REZIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5395 CRESCENT GREEN CT. 

MORRIS, IL 60450 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC HEIDI HENRY 12/4/2017  2:27 PM 

2582 NORTH 28TH ROAD 

MARSEILLES, IL 61341 

 

 
39TH SENATE 

 

DEMOCRATIC DON HARMON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

814 N ELMWOOD AVE 

OAK PARK, IL 60302 

 

 
41ST SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN JOHN CURRAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5926 GRAND AVE. 

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60516 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BRIDGET M. FITZGERALD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

635 COURTLAND CIRCLE 

WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 
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42ND SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC LINDA HOLMES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1869 TURTLE CREEK DR 

AURORA, IL 60503 

 

 
44TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN BILL BRADY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1202 ELMWOOD RD. 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701 

 

 
45TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN BRIAN W. STEWART 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2831 MARVIN LANE 

FREEPORT, IL 61032 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID SIMPSON 12/4/2017 12:56 PM 

208 W. CHEROKEE AVE. 

SHABBONA, IL 60550 

 

 
47TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN JIL TRACY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1628 FIELDSTONE DR. 

QUINCY, IL 62305 
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48TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN SETH McMILLAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1295 N 1600 EAST RD 

TAYLORVILLE, IL 62568 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN CHRISTOPHER M. HICKS 12/4/2017  2:15 PM 

410 CLARK STREET 

SAWYERVILLE, IL 62085 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANDY MANAR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4 HERITAGE LN 

BUNKER HILL, IL 62014 

 

 
50TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN STEVE McCLURE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1713 PLOVER ROAD 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62711 

 

 
51ST SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN CHAPIN ROSE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

201 S. FOX RUN DRIVE 

MAHOMET, IL 61853 

 

 
53RD SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN JASON BARICKMAN 11/29/2017  9:13 AM 

3513 ARMSTRONG DR. 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704 
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54TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN GEORGE BARBER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

626 EASTERN AVE. 

GREENVILLE, IL 62246 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN RAFAEL HIM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1202 MARSHA COURT 

NEW BADEN, IL 62265 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN BENJAMIN L. STRATEMEYER 11/27/2017   8:00 AM 

#2 MAGNOLIA DRIVE 

CENTRALIA, IL 62801 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JASON PLUMMER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1516 OGLESBY DRIVE 

EDWARDSVILLE, IL 62025 

 

 
56TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN HAL PATTON 12/4/2017  3:35 PM 

101 PLEASANT RIDGE DR. 

EDWARDSVILLE, IL 62025 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RACHELLE AUD CROWE 12/4/2017  9:31 AM 

9 COLERIDGE DR. 

GLEN CARBON, IL 62034 



Page  39 

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

57TH SENATE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN BOB ROMANIK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

23 TOWNE HALL ESTATES DR. 

BELLEVILLE, IL 62223 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DAVE BARNES 12/4/2017  8:49 AM 

1712 SPRUCE HILL DR. 

BELLEVILLE, IL 62221 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN TANYA HILDENBRAND 12/4/2017  3:32 PM 

1440 ORCHARD LAKES CIRCLE 

BELLEVILLE, IL 62220 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CHRISTOPHER BELT 12/4/2017  9:35 AM 

2010 LOUISE AVE 

CAHOKIA, IL 62206 

 

 
59TH SENATE 

 

REPUBLICAN DALE FOWLER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

22 PEACHTREE PL. 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 

 

 
1ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL J. BURKE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3864 W. 51ST STREET, UNIT 4 

CHICAGO, IL 60632 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC AARON M. ORTIZ 12/4/2017  9:06 AM 

5304 SOUTH ARTESIAN AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60632 



ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

2ND REPRESENTATIVE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

Page  40 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC THERESA MAH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3157 S. ARCHER AVENUE 

#3 N 

CHICAGO, IL 60608 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

2842 S. QUINN ST. 

CHICAGO, IL 60608 

 

 
3RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC LUIS ARROYO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2444 N. NORDICA AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60707 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LOURDEZ LAURA RAMOS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2911 N. MONITOR AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60634 

 

 
4TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC IRIS J. MILLAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2517 W. CORTEZ STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNE SHAW 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

918 N. HERMITAGE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DELIA C. RAMIREZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1647 N. CENTRAL PARK 

CHICAGO, IL 60647 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ALYX S. PATTISON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1111 N. WESTERN AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60622 
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DEMOCRATIC DILARA SAYEED 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1211 S. PRAIRIE AVENUE 

UNIT 5902 

CHICAGO, IL 60605 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LAMONT J. ROBINSON, JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5048 S. INDIANA AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TREGG DUERSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

25 WEST RANDOLPH STREET, UNIT 614 

CHICAGO, IL 60601 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FELICIA N. BULLOCK 12/4/2017 12:52 PM 

207 E. 31ST STREET - UNIT 5I 

CHICAGO, IL 60616 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOHNAÉ STRONG 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

4950 SOUTH KING DRIVE, #1D 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KENNETH (KEN) DUNKIN 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

5023 S MICHIGAN AVE UNIT 2N 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 

 
6TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC SONYA MARIE HARPER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

720 W. 47TH STREET, APT. 2D 

CHICAGO, IL 60609 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NICOLE VAUGHN 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

6636 S. YALE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60621 
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DEMOCRATIC EMANUEL "CHRIS" WELCH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

233 OAK RIDGE AVENUE 

HILLSIDE, IL 60162 

 

 
8TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC LA SHAWN K. FORD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

912 S. MAYFIELD AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60644 

 

 
9TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ARTHUR TURNER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2102 S. AVERS AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60623 

 

 
10TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC MELISSA CONYEARS-ERVIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3323 W. JACKSON BLVD. 

CHICAGO, IL 60624 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNETTE Y. BRITTON 12/4/2017 12:01 PM 

3221 WEST WASHINGTON BOULEVARD 

CHICAGO, IL 60624 

 

 
11TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ANN M. WILLIAMS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2044 W. WARNER AVE., #306 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 

 

 
12TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC SARA FEIGENHOLTZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3213 N. WILTON AVENUE, UNIT A 

CHICAGO, IL 60657 
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DEMOCRATIC GREGORY HARRIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4553 N. MAGNOLIA AVENUE 

APT. 204 

CHICAGO, IL 60640 

 

 
14TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC KELLY M. CASSIDY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7366 N. ASHLAND 

CHICAGO, IL 60626 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ARTHUR NOAH SIEGEL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5641 NORTH MAGNOLIA AVE #G 

CHICAGO, IL 60660 

 

 
15TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN AMANDA BIELA 12/1/2017  9:31 AM 

5857 N. LOUISE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60646 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN C. D'AMICO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5818 N. LACEY AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60646 

 

 
16TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN VINCE ROMANO 12/4/2017  1:15 PM 

7626 PARK AVE. 

SKOKIE, IL 60077 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LOU LANG 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5123 JEROME STREET 

SKOKIE, IL 60077 
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REPUBLICAN PETER LEE 12/4/2017  1:24 PM 

3130 NINA AVENUE 

WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JENNIFER GONG-GERSHOWITZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2971 INDEPENDENCE 

GLENVIEW, IL 60026 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARY RITA LUECKE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3330 LAKE STREET 

SKOKIE, IL 60203 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CANDANCE CHOW 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2614 THAYER STREET 

EVANSTON, IL 60201 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ALEXANDRA EIDENBERG 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

504 ILLINOIS RD. 

WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC PETE DAGHER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9232 KEATING 

SKOKIE, IL 60076 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC THERESA R. COOMER 11/29/2017 12:50 PM 

3602 MEADOW LANE 

GLENVIEW, IL 60025 
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REPUBLICAN JULIE CHO 12/4/2017  1:03 PM 

715 SHERIDAN ROAD 

WILMETTE, IL 60091 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBYN GABEL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

905 FOREST AVENUE, #1N 

EVANSTON, IL 60202 

 

 
19TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN AMMIE KESSEM 12/1/2017  9:37 AM 

4925 N. NORMANDY 

CHICAGO, IL 60656 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBERT MARTWICK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5710 W. SUNNYSIDE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60630 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JEFFREY LAPORTE 12/1/2017 11:46 AM 

6143 N. MOODY AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60646 

 

 
20TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MICHAEL P. McAULIFFE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7743 W. BALMORAL 

CHICAGO, IL 60656 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MERRY MARWIG 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6815 W. HIGHLAND AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60631 

 

 
21ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC SILVANA TABARES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5300 S. NORMANDY AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60638 



Page  46 

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

22ND REPRESENTATIVE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL J. MADIGAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6400 S. KEELER AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60629 

 

 
23RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL J. ZALEWSKI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

437 REPTON ROAD 

RIVERSIDE, IL 60546 

 

 
24TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ELIZABETH "LISA" HERNANDEZ 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3605 S. 59TH AVENUE 

CICERO, IL 60804 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ROBERT RAFAEL REYES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2646 WESLEY AVENUE 

BERWYN, IL 60402 
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DEMOCRATIC ANA GUAJARDO CARRILLO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9536 SOUTH MARQUETTE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60617 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC EBONIE S. DAVIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2811 E. 76TH ST. 

CHICAGO, IL 60649 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANGELIQUE N. COLLINS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6127 S. WOODLAWN- UNIT C 

CHICAGO, IL 60637 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CURTIS J. TARVER II 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4533 S. OAKENWALD AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60653 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ADRIENNE IRMER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6700 S. SOUTH SHORE DRIVE, APT 25C 

CHICAGO, IL 60649 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNE MARIE MILES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6746 S. BENNETT AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60649 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FLYNN RUSH 12/4/2017  9:54 AM 

1153 EAST HYDE PARK BOULEVARD 

UNIT 2E 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIAM CALLOWAY 12/4/2017  2:48 PM 

6849 SOUTH CLYDE AVENUE 1B 

CHICAGO, IL 60649 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GRACE CHAN McKIBBEN 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

5413 S. DORCHESTER AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 
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DEMOCRATIC CHRISTIAN L. MITCHELL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5326 S. DREXEL AVE., 

APT. 1A 

CHICAGO, IL 60615 

 

 
27TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC JUSTIN Q. SLAUGHTER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9204 S. ELIZABETH STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60620 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TAWANA J. (T.J.) ROBINSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

10514 SOUTH ABERDEEN STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60643 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KENNETH PORTER 12/4/2017  2:35 PM 

934 W. 95TH ST 

CHICAGO, IL 60643 

 

 
28TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ROBERT "BOB" RITA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2030 HIGH STREET 

BLUE ISLAND, IL 60406 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KIMBERLY NICOLE KOSCHNITZKY 12/1/2017  9:22 AM 

15238 LAS FLORES LANE 

OAK FOREST, IL 60452 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SHONTEL JOHNSON 12/4/2017 10:03 AM 

13729 S.EGGLESTON AVE. 

RIVERDALE, IL 60827 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARY CARVLIN 12/4/2017 10:44 AM 

2103 WEST 119TH PLACE 

BLUE ISLAND, IL 60406 
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DEMOCRATIC THADDEUS JONES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

289 PAXTON AVENUE 

CALUMET CITY, IL 60409 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ADAM WINSTON 11/30/2017  1:03 PM 

428 S BLACKSTONE 

GLENWOOD, IL 60425 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC COREAN DAVIS 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

16362 MARYLAND AVE 

SOUTH HOLLAND, IL 60473 

 

 
30TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIAM "WILL" DAVIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1733 MAPLE ROAD, #2A 

HOMEWOOD, IL 60430 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DEYON L DEAN 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

14425 STATE 

RIVERDALE, IL 60827 

 

 
31ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC MARY E. FLOWERS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7712 S. PAULINA STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60620 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC WILLIE PRESTON 12/4/2017  2:48 PM 

7930 S. HERMITAGE AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60620 

 

 
32ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ANDRÉ THAPEDI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7153 S. KEDZIE 

CHICAGO, IL 60629 
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DEMOCRATIC MARCUS C. EVANS, JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8504 S. BLACKSTONE AVE. 

CHICAGO, IL 60619 

 

 
34TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC ELGIE R. SIMS, JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8142A S. PRAIRIE PARK PLACE 

CHICAGO, IL 60619 

 

 
35TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN HERBERT HEBEIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3727 W 112 PL 

CHICAGO, IL 60655 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FRANCES ANN HURLEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

11311 S. HAMLIN AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60655 

 

 
36TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC KELLY M. BURKE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9543 S. CENTRAL PARK AVENUE 

EVERGREEN PARK, IL 60805 

 

 
37TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MARGO McDERMED 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

20821 BRIARWOOD LANE 

MOKENA, IL 60448 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MATTHEW J. HUNT 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

9916 FOLKERS DRIVE 

FRANKFORT, IL 60423 
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DEMOCRATIC CECIL MATTHEWS JR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5901 AMHERST PL 

MATTESON, IL 60443 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MAX SOLOMON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7 E CARRIAGEWAY DRIVE 

HAZEL CREST, IL 60429 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DEBBIE MEYERS-MARTIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3206 CUMBERLAND TRAIL 

OLYMPIA FIELDS, IL 60461 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CLIFTON GRAHAM, JR. 12/1/2017  1:11 PM 

4920 LAKE COURT 

COUNTRY CLUB HILLS, IL 60478 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID BONNER 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

730 ACADEMY AVENUE 

MATTESON, IL 60443 

 

 
39TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC WILL GUZZARDI 12/4/2017  1:55 PM 

2108 N. SAWYER AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60647 

 

 
40TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC JAIME M. ANDRADE, JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3910 N. TROY STREET 

CHICAGO, IL 60618 
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REPUBLICAN GRANT WEHRLI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1232 ATLAS LANE 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60540 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC VAL MONTGOMERY 12/4/2017 11:13 AM 

1621 COUNTRY LAKES DRIVE APT. 202 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 

 

 
42ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN BURT MINOR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2 SOUTH 216 RIVERSIDE AVENUE 

WARRENVILLE, IL 60555 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN AMY L. GRANT 12/4/2017  1:21 PM 

1023 WHEATON PLACE 

WHEATON, IL 60187 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JOHN PAUL AUGUSTYNOWICZ 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

30W170 OXFORD DRIVE 

WARRENVILLE, IL 60555 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN RYAN EDWARD BYRNE 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

121 N. CROSS ST, APT 313 

WHEATON, IL 60187 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KATHLEEN V. CARRIER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1379 BIRCHBARK TRL 

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188 
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REPUBLICAN ANDREW R. CUMING 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

331 GRISWOLD STREET 

ELGIN, IL 60123 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN RICH EVANS 12/1/2017 10:59 AM 

51 S. SPRING STREET, SUITE #311 

ELGIN, IL 60120 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNA MOELLER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1100 N. SPRING STREET 

ELGIN, IL 60120 

 

 
44TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN KATY DOLAN BAUMER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

52 W. BRIARWOOD DRIVE 

STREAMWOOD, IL 60107 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FRED CRESPO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

780 ALCOA LANE 

HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60169 

 

 
45TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN CHRISTINE JENNIFER WINGER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

336 S. DOMINION DRIVE 

WOOD DALE, IL 60191 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CYNTHIA BORBAS 12/1/2017  4:16 PM 

1110 MILL COURT 

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188 
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REPUBLICAN GORDON (JAY) KINZLER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

929 NEWTON AVE. 

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN ROGER OROZCO 12/4/2017  1:18 PM 

921 WAMPUM COURT 

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DEB CONROY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

500 OVALTINE COURT, APT. 534 

VILLA PARK, IL 60181 

 

 
47TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DEANNE MARIE MAZZOCHI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

156 S. SUNNYSIDE AVENUE 

ELMHURST, IL 60126 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN ANTHONY R. ARENDT 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1520 OAK STREET 

WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JAMES M. "JIM" CAFFREY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

355 N ELM AVE 

ELMHURST, IL 60126 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNE SOMMERKAMP 12/4/2017 11:43 AM 

24 W. TRAUBE AVENUE 

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60516 
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REPUBLICAN PETER BREEN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

517 E. PRAIRIE AVENUE 

LOMBARD, IL 60148 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TERRA COSTA HOWARD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

373 MAY AVENUE 

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 

 

 
49TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN NIC ZITO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

31W271 PRAIRIE LANE 

WAYNE, IL 60184 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN TONIA JANE KHOURI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2848 RESERVE COURT 

AURORA, IL 60502 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KARINA VILLA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

423 E. NATIONAL STREET 

WEST CHICAGO, IL 60185 

 

 
50TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN KEITH R. WHEELER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

206 WOLVERINE DRIVE 

OSWEGO, IL 60543 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JAMES G. LESLIE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1317 GARFIELD AVENUE 

AURORA, IL 60506 

 

 
51ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN NICK SAUER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

416-C OLD BARN ROAD 

LAKE BARRINGTON, IL 60010 
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12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN DAVID McSWEENEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8 HUBBELL COURT 

BARRINGTON HILLS, IL 60010 

 

 
53RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN KATIE MILLER 12/4/2017  8:28 AM 

1106 W. MILBURN AVENUE 

MT. PROSPECT, IL 60056 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN EDDIE CORRIGAN 12/4/2017  1:07 PM 

732 N. DRYDEN AVENUE 

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARK L. WALKER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

645 S. BURTON PLACE 

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005 

 

 
54TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN TOM MORRISON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

912 S. PARKPLACE DRIVE 

PALATINE, IL 60067 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MAGGIE TREVOR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3905 REDWING CT 

ROLLING MEADOWS, IL 60008 

 

 
55TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MARILYN SMOLENSKI 12/4/2017  8:20 AM 

1855 NORMAN BOULEVARD 

PARK RIDGE, IL 60068 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARTIN J. MOYLAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1405 OAKWOOD AVENUE 

DES PLAINES, IL 60016 
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REPUBLICAN JILLIAN ROSE BERNAS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

212 EAST BEECH DRIVE 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60193 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN CHARLOTTE "CHAR" KEGARISE 12/4/2017  1:10 PM 

18 ESSEX COURT 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60194 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHELLE MUSSMAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

217 TUDOR LANE 

SCHAUMBURG, IL 60193 

 

 
57TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MARY BATTINUS 12/4/2017  1:26 PM 

1174 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE 

BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JONATHAN CARROLL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

3236 PRESTWICK LANE 

NORTHBROOK, IL 60062 

 

 
58TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN CINDY MASOVER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1120 HILARY LANE 

HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BOB MORGAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

520 PINE STREET 

DEERFIELD, IL 60015 
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REPUBLICAN MARKO SUKOVIC 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6 GLOUCESTER CT. 

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN KAREN FELDMAN 12/4/2017  1:29 PM 

4 WINDSOR DRIVE 

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DANIEL DIDECH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

625 CHERBOURG COURT N 

BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SUSAN MALTER 12/4/2017 11:19 AM 

203 BRAMPTON LANE 

LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60045 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TIM KOBLER 12/4/2017  1:29 PM 

680 WOODHOLLOW LN. 

BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089 

 

 
60TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC RITA MAYFIELD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

649 S. FULTON AVENUE 

WAUKEGAN, IL 60085 

 

 
61ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN SHERI JESIEL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

441 PRAIRIE RIDGE DRIVE 

WINTHROP HARBOR, IL 60096 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOYCE MASON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1149 SUMNER CIRCLE 

GURNEE, IL 60031 
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REPUBLICAN ADAM SOLANO 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

12 LIGHTHOUSE LANE 

THIRD LAKE, IL 60030 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN KEN IDSTEIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

287 WESTERFIELD PLACE 

GRAYSLAKE, IL 60030 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DENISE ROTHEIMER 12/4/2017  3:19 PM 

25258 WEST ANDERSON STREET 

INGLESIDE, IL 60041 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SAM YINGLING 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

21870 W. WASHINGTON STREET 

GRAYSLAKE, IL 60030 

 

 
63RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN STEVEN REICK 12/4/2017  1:54 PM 

740 SERENE TRAIL 

WOODSTOCK, IL 60098 

 

 
64TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN TOM WEBER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

37597 N. DOUGLAS LANE 

LAKE VILLA, IL 60046 

 

 
65TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAN UGASTE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

399 SOUTHAMPTON DRIVE 

GENEVA, IL 60134 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC RICHARD JOHNSON 12/4/2017  2:04 PM 

401 COMSTOCK DRIVE 

ELGIN, IL 60124 
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REPUBLICAN ALLEN SKILLICORN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

245 DUNRIDGE CIRCLE 

EAST DUNDEE, IL 60118 

 

 
67TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC WLADIMIRO (JESSE) AGUIRRE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

528 FURMAN STREET 

ROCKFORD, IL 61101 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC VALERI DeCASTRIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

918 CUNNINGHAM STREET 

ROCKFORD, IL 61102 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MAURICE A. WEST II 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1325 COSPER AVENUE 

ROCKFORD, IL 61107 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC GERALD O. ALBERT 12/4/2017  8:08 AM 

1504 MEADOW COURT 

ROCKFORD, IL 61104 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LISA M. JACKSON 12/4/2017 11:07 AM 

2007 ARTHUR AVENUE 

ROCKFORD, IL 61101 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANGELA FELLARS 12/4/2017  3:49 PM 

1816 HARLEM BLVD. 

ROCKFORD, IL 61103 
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REPUBLICAN JOHN M. CABELLO 12/4/2017 12:59 PM 

324 N. PIER DRIVE 

MACHESNEY PARK, IL 61115 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JAKE CASTANZA 12/4/2017  9:58 AM 

4708 N MAIN STREET 

ROCKFORD, IL 61103 

 

 
69TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN JOE SOSNOWSKI 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6153 MUIRFIELD LANE 

ROCKFORD, IL 61114 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANGELIQUE "ANGIE" BODINE 12/4/2017  2:01 PM 

205 LAMPLIGHTER LOOP SE 

POPLAR GROVE, IL 61065 

 

 
70TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN JEFF KEICHER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

821 SOMONAUK STREET 

SYCAMORE, IL 60178 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC PAUL STODDARD 12/1/2017  2:07 PM 

824 SHIPMAN PLACE 

DEKALB, IL 60115 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC HOWARD SOLOMON 12/4/2017  2:03 PM 

723 N 4TH ST 

DEKALB, IL 60115 
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REPUBLICAN TONY M. McCOMBIE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

318 N. 4TH STREET 

SAVANNA, IL 61074 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOAN PADILLA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1411 E. 35TH STREET 

STERLING, IL 61081 

 

 
72ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN GLEN EVANS SR. 12/1/2017  1:29 PM 

1120 8TH AVE. 

ROCK ISLAND, IL 61201 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICHAEL W. HALPIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2100 20 1/2 AVENUE 

ROCK ISLAND, IL 61201 

 

 
73RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN RYAN SPAIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

100 W. RAVINWOODS ROAD 

PEORIA, IL 61615 

 

 
74TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAN SWANSON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4282 IL ROUTE 17 

ALPHA, IL 61413 

 

 
75TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAVID ALLEN WELTER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2008 MOUNTAIN ROAD 

MORRIS, IL 60450 
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REPUBLICAN JERRY LEE LONG 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1818 CARR STREET 

STREATOR, IL 61364 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JILL M. BERNAL 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2903 MARQUETTE RD. 

PERU, IL 61354 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LANCE YEDNOCK 11/30/2017  3:30 PM 

2441 CIRCLE DRIVE 

OTTAWA, IL 61350 

 

 
77TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN ANTHONY AIRDO 12/4/2017  1:37 PM 

1611 N. 18TH AVE 

MELROSE PARK, IL 60160 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KATHLEEN WILLIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

611 E. HOLLY COURT 

ADDISON, IL 60101 

 

 
78TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC CAMILLE LILLY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1945 N. NEWCASTLE AVENUE 

CHICAGO, IL 60707 

 

 
79TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN LINDSAY PARKHURST 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

16 MARQUETTE LANE 

KANKAKEE, IL 60901 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LISA M. DUGAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1489 ARMOUR ROAD 

BRADLEY, IL 60915 
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REPUBLICAN TOM TOOLIS 12/4/2017  9:15 AM 

21813 MORNING DOVE LANE 

FRANKFORT, IL 60423 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANTHONY DeLUCA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

852 MACKLER DRIVE 

CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL 60411 

 

 
81ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAVID S. OLSEN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5613 DUNHAM ROAD 

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60516 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ANNE M. STAVA-MURRAY 12/4/2017 11:06 AM 

2136 PRIMROSE LANE 

NAPERVILLE, IL 60565 

 

 
82ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN JIM DURKIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4719 GRAND AVENUE 

WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN MICHAEL "MICKEY" STRAUB 12/4/2017  8:55 AM 

467 81ST STREET 

BURR RIDGE, IL 60527 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TOM CHLYSTEK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

7805 SAWYER RD. 

DARIEN, IL 60561 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC ELYSE HOFFENBERG 12/4/2017  5:00 PM 

1030 S. STONE AVE. 

LA GRANGE, IL 60525 
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DEMOCRATIC LINDA CHAPA LaVIA 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

149 S. FOURTH STREET 

AURORA, IL 60505 

 

 
84TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN PATTY SMITH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2665 CARRIAGE WAY 

AURORA, IL 60504 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

770 BONAVENTURE DRIVE 

OSWEGO, IL 60543 

 

 
85TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN LISA BICKUS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2000 S. EAST STREET 

LOCKPORT, IL 60441 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DARREN DESKIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1650 EAST STREET 

LOCKPORT, IL 60441 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN CONNOR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2106 LAWRENCE AVENUE 

LOCKPORT, IL 60441 

 

 
86TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN RICK LAIB 11/29/2017 11:05 AM 

918 LEMORR AVE. 

JOLIET, IL 60435 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LAWRENCE "LARRY" WALSH, JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

21447 WOODED COVE DRIVE 

ELWOOD, IL 60421 
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REPUBLICAN TIM BUTLER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1638 N. 5TH STREET 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62702 

 

 
88TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN KEITH P. SOMMER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

500 N. MISSOURI 

MORTON, IL 61550 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JILL BLAIR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1610 KEYBRIDGE WAY 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704 

 

 
89TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN ANDREW S. CHESNEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

960 WOODSIDE TERRACE 

FREEPORT, IL 61032 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN STEVEN R. FRICKE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4106 S. BROWNS MILL RD. 

FREEPORT, IL 61032 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NICHOLAS P. HYDE 12/4/2017  8:35 AM 

1429 ELM ST. 

GALENA, IL 61036 

 

 
90TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN TOM DEMMER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

785 EVELYNN ROSE LANE 

DIXON, IL 61021 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC AMY DAVIS 12/1/2017 10:36 AM 

1682 BRANDYWINE LANE, Y6 

DIXON, IL 61021 
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REPUBLICAN MICHAEL D. UNES 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1706 HIGHVIEW ROAD 

EAST PEORIA, IL 61611 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CAROLYN BLODGETT 11/28/2017 11:04 AM 

928 E ASH STREET 

CANTON, IL 61520 

 

 
92ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC JEHAN GORDON-BOOTH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2614 N. WILSON DRIVE 

PEORIA, IL 61604 

 

 
93RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN NORINE K. HAMMOND 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1919 S. MADISON STREET 

MACOMB, IL 61455 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JOSHUA L. GRIFFITH 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

400 S. STOCKDALE LANE 

ABINGDON, IL 61410 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JOHN CURTIS 11/29/2017 11:10 AM 

3201 W. ADAMS ROAD 

MACOMB, IL 61455 

 

 
94TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN RANDY E. FRESE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1824 E. 1635TH STREET 

PALOMA, IL 62359 
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REPUBLICAN AVERY BOURNE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

209 SOUTH McELROY 

RAYMOND, IL 62560 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DILLON CLARK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

716 N. MADISON 

LITCHFIELD, IL 62056 

 

 
96TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN HERMAN SENOR 12/4/2017  1:13 PM 

2713 WELLINGTON DRIVE 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62703 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SUE SCHERER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

711 E. STELLA DRIVE 

DECATUR, IL 62526 

 

 
97TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MARK BATINICK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

13707 S. LAKE DRIVE 

PLAINFIELD, IL 60544 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MICA FREEMAN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

16134 S. GEORGE COURT 

PLAINFIELD, IL 60586 
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REPUBLICAN ALYSSIA BENFORD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1517 SOMERFIELD DRIVE 

BOLINGBROOK, IL 60490 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NATALIE A. MANLEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1927 TIMBERS EDGE CIRCLE 

JOLIET, IL 60431 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CHRISTIAN EGWUNWOKE 12/1/2017  8:39 AM 

5302 FOXWOOD CT 

PLAINFIELD, IL 60586 

 

 
99TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MIKE MURPHY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

8012 WILSON TERRACE 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62712 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN STEVEN WESTERFIELD 12/4/2017  2:15 PM 

2029 E. GRANT ST. 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62703 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JENICA MYERS HOPKINS 11/29/2017 12:17 PM 

6438 OWENS LANE 

PLEASANT PLAINS, IL 62677 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARC BELL 12/1/2017  2:25 PM 

3505 PEACH TREE DRIVE 

SPRINGFIELD, IL 62711 
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REPUBLICAN CHRISTOPHER "C.D." DAVIDSMEYER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

28 ELIZABETH PLACE 

JACKSONVILLE, IL 62650 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN JONAS HICKS PETTY 12/4/2017 10:40 AM 

413 WEST FAYETTE 

PITTSFIELD, IL 62363 

 

 
101ST REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN TODD C. HENRICKS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

111 EAST HUNT STREET 

CERRO GORDO, IL 61818 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DAN CAULKINS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

57 SOUTH SIDE COUNTRY CLUB 

DECATUR, IL 62521 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN RANDY J. KEITH 11/28/2017 11:58 AM 

2084 SHADY REST RD. 

MONTICELLO, IL 61856 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JENNIFER McMILLIN 12/4/2017 12:17 PM 

1888 HERITAGE RD. 

DECATUR, IL 62521 

 

 
102ND REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN BRAD HALBROOK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1968 E. 1150 NORTH ROAD 

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 

 

 
103RD REPRESENTATIVE 

 

DEMOCRATIC CAROL AMMONS 11/28/2017  2:07 PM 

1108 N. BUSEY AVENUE 

URBANA, IL 61801 
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REPUBLICAN MIKE MARRON 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

22239 N 100 E ROAD 

FITHIAN, IL 61844 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CYNTHIA E. CUNNINGHAM 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2641 COUNTY ROAD 2050 N 

SAINT JOSEPH, IL 61873 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC FRANK McCULLOUGH JR. 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

440 N. JACKSON ST. 

DANVILLE, IL 61832 

 

 
105TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAN BRADY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

24 BANDECON WAY 

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DAVID PAUL BLUMENSHINE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

510 BEECHWOOD COURT 

NORMAL, IL 61761 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC BENJAMIN WEBB 12/4/2017 12:42 PM 

106 HIGHPOINT ROAD 

NORMAL, IL 61761 

 

 
106TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN THOMAS M. BENNETT 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

540 CLOVER COURT 

GIBSON CITY, IL 60936 
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REPUBLICAN BLAINE WILHOUR 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2195 E. 2500 AVENUE 

BEECHER CITY, IL 62414 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN LAURA A. MYERS 11/30/2017  9:11 AM 

1579 DOE RUN ROAD 

GREENVILLE, IL 62246 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC DAVID J. SEILER 12/4/2017 11:01 AM 

713 E. JEFFERSON AVE. 

EFFINGHAM, IL 62401 

 

 
108TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN CHARLES MEIER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

13597 RAILROAD ROAD 

OKAWVILLE, IL 62271 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DON MOORE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

108 WINDSOR DRIVE 

TROY, IL 62294 

 

 
109TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAVID B. REIS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

4774 N. COUNTY HWY 9 

WILLOW HILL, IL 62480 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DARREN BAILEY 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

6121 XENIA IOLA ROAD 

XENIA, IL 62899 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC CYNTHIA GIVEN 12/4/2017 10:02 AM 

418 W. MAIN STREET 

APT. 2 

OLNEY, IL 62450 
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REPUBLICAN CHRIS MILLER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

23326 E COUNTY ROAD 1960N 

OAKLAND, IL 61943 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN TERRY A. DAVIS 12/4/2017  8:25 AM 

11073 E. CO. RD 600N 

MATTOON, IL 61938 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC SHIRLEY A. BELL 12/1/2017  2:26 PM 

1220 S. 9TH ST. 

MATTOON, IL 61938 

 

 
111TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN MIKE BABCOCK 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2 HEMLOCK COURT 

BETHALTO, IL 62010 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MONICA BRISTOW 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5704 HUMBERT ROAD 

GODFREY, IL 62035 

 

 
112TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN WENDY ERHART 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

63 SANTA ANITA DRIVE 

MARYVILLE, IL 62062 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN DWIGHT D. KAY 12/1/2017  2:01 PM 

5 TIMBER BLUFF CT. 

GLEN CARBON, IL 62034 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC KATIE STUART 12/1/2017  1:47 PM 

7 BROOKSHIRE LANE 

EDWARDSVILLE, IL 62025 



Page  74 

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

WEBSITE CANDIDATE LIST 

ALL CANDIDATES AS OF 12/7/2017 10:14 AM 

General Primary - 3/20/2018 

113TH REPRESENTATIVE 

12/7/201710:14AM 

 

 

 
REPUBLICAN DOUG JAMESON 12/1/2017  1:30 PM 

26 JENNINE DRIVE 

BELLEVILLE, IL 62226 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JAY HOFFMAN 11/30/2017  1:47 PM 

27 WOLF CREEK DRIVE 

SWANSEA, IL 62226 

 

 
114TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN JASON MADLOCK 12/4/2017  9:02 AM 

1032 SOUTH 59TH ST 

CENTREVILLE, IL 62207 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC LaTOYA N. GREENWOOD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

2708 McCASLAND AVENUE 

EAST ST. LOUIS, IL 62207 

 

 
115TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN TERRI BRYANT 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

457 LEE LANE 

MURPHYSBORO, IL 62966 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN PAUL JACOBS 12/1/2017  9:17 AM 

1309 SADLER ROAD 

POMONA, IL 62975 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC MARSHA GRIFFIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1570 AIRPORT ROAD 

JONESBORO, IL 62952 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC TAMIKO "T.C." MUELLER 12/4/2017  1:07 PM 

8487 OLD HIGHWAY 13 

MURPHYSBORO, IL 62966 
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REPUBLICAN DAVID FRIESS 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

408 WILLOW RUN DRIVE 

RED BUD, IL 62278 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JERRY COSTELLO II 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

5373 LIVE OAK DRIVE 

SMITHTON, IL 62285 

 

 
117TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN DAVE SEVERIN 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

405 MITCHELL STREET 

BENTON, IL 62812 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC JASON WOOLARD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

645 McKINNEY HILL LANE 

CARBONDALE, IL 62901 

 

 
118TH REPRESENTATIVE 

 

REPUBLICAN PATRICK WINDHORST 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

610 METROPOLIS STREET 

METROPOLIS, IL 62960 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN WES SHERROD 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

1750 RAINTREE ROAD 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 

 
 
 

REPUBLICAN SAMUEL K. STRATEMEYER 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

212 W. 6TH STREET 

METROPOLIS, IL 62960 

 
 
 

DEMOCRATIC NATALIE PHELPS FINNIE 11/27/2017  8:00 AM 

RR 2 BOX 127 F 

ELIZABETHTOWN, IL 62931 
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